
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP

1 Leen Schaap 201 245 234 222 184 15 60 885 221,3 945 236

2 Antoinette Gijzel 193 214 227 193 225 21 84 859 214,8 943 236

3 Valentin Fatu 198 235 247 174 216 17 68 872 218,0 940 235

4 Toos van Nispen 167 181 203 176 200 42 168 760 190,0 928 232

5 Nicolette Ista 170 165 182 200 189 40 160 736 184,0 896 224

6 Andrea Ringelberg 159 160 150 198 189 48 192 697 174,3 889 222

7 Bernadette Schijf 201 217 202 217 193 15 60 829 207,3 889 222

8 Harmen Stevens 176 212 172 180 173 35 140 737 184,3 877 219

9 Lilianne Vintens 198 188 178 239 199 17 68 804 201,0 872 218

10 Henry van steenis 200 203 178 199 224 16 64 804 201,0 868 217

11 Martin Koster 171 193 166 180 166 39 156 705 176,3 861 215

12 Annette Koster 162 173 192 152 149 46 184 666 166,5 850 213

13 Yves Delafonteyne 198 156 172 205 203 17 68 736 184,0 804 201

14 Pascal Kmmel 188 165 178 170 185 25 100 698 174,5 798 200

15 Wim Louwerse 154 133 134 149 169 52 208 585 146,3 793 198

16 Paul van Herpen 147 139 162 135 112 58 232 548 137,0 780 195

17 Edwin van Leeuwen 160 174 129 135 146 48 192 584 146,0 776 194

18 Ben van Denzel 198 162 174 172 190 17 68 698 174,5 766 192

19 Johan van Nispen 185 166 174 149 155 28 112 644 161,0 756 189

20 Kees Ringelberg 187 126 149 217 156 26 104 648 162,0 752 188

21 Robert van Alen 146 107 131 119 115 59 236 472 118,0 708 177

Zomertoernooi 9
HCP



Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 Tot scratch gem scratch

1 Leen Schaap 201 245 234 222 184 885 221,3

2 Valentin Fatu 198 235 247 174 216 872 218,0

3 Antoinette Gijzel 193 214 227 193 225 859 214,8

4 Bernadette Schijf 201 217 202 217 193 829 207,3

5 Lilianne Vintens 198 188 178 239 199 804 201,0

6 Henry van steenis 200 203 178 199 224 804 201,0

7 Toos van Nispen 167 181 203 176 200 760 190,0

8 Harmen Stevens 176 212 172 180 173 737 184,3

9 Nicolette Ista 170 165 182 200 189 736 184,0

10 Yves Delafonteyne 198 156 172 205 203 736 184,0

11 Martin Koster 171 193 166 180 166 705 176,3

12 Pascal Kmmel 188 165 178 170 185 698 174,5

13 Ben van Denzel 198 162 174 172 190 698 174,5

14 Andrea Ringelberg 159 160 150 198 189 697 174,3

15 Annette Koster 162 173 192 152 149 666 166,5

16 Kees Ringelberg 187 126 149 217 156 648 162,0

17 Johan van Nispen 185 166 174 149 155 644 161,0

18 Wim Louwerse 154 133 134 149 169 585 146,3

19 Edwin van Leeuwen 160 174 129 135 146 584 146,0

20 Paul van Herpen 147 139 162 135 112 548 137,0

21 Robert van Alen 146 107 131 119 115 472 118,0

Zomertoernooi 9
Scratch


